
Satisfaction with the HKSAR Government (%) 

 Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know / 

Hard to say 

(Sample size) 

Jul-97 12.0 31.8 35.6 20.5 (584) 

Aug-97 10.9 35.8 40.5 12.9 (598) 

Sep-97  9.0 30.8 54.3 5.9 (613) 

Oct-97 21.2 30.1 42.1 6.6 (561) 

Nov-97 18.7 36.3 40.4 4.7 (579) 

Jan-98 36.9 35.1 22.0 6.0 (579) 

Feb-98 24.0 41.9 30.9 3.3 (580) 

Mar-98 28.6 35.3 31.7 4.3 (555) 

Apr-98 31.1 34.6 31.9 2.3 (598) 

May-98 46.4 31.6 14.7 7.3 (586) 

Jun-98 35.7 34.7 25.3 4.3 (582) 

Jul-98 53.4 27.5 15.2 3.8 (599) 

Aug-98 52.0 30.1 15.4 2.5 (602) 

Sep-98 48.2 32.0 16.1 3.7 (566) 

Oct-98 39.3 35.1 22.3 3.3 (601) 

Nov-98 41.8 30.8 25.0 2.4 (588) 

Dec-98 37.6 33.2 26.0 3.2 (566) 

Jan-99 46.5 32.9 16.9 3.7 (574) 

Feb-99 49.7 29.3 19.1 1.9 (580) 

Mar-99 34.5 35.9 27.8 1.8 (565) 

Apr-99 40.9 34.4 22.8 1.9 (567) 

May-99 41.3 31.2 25.9 1.6 (557) 

Jun-99 46.3 24.9 25.6 3.3 (551) 

Jul-99 45.4 30.0 23.7 0.8 (590) 

Aug-99 44.9 31.9 21.4 1.8 (561) 

Sep-99 41.5 34.5 19.8 4.2 (525) 

Oct-99 46.8 33.3 17.9 2.0 (598) 

Nov-99 43.9 32.6 21.6 1.9 (644) 

Dec-99 37.2 39.3 20.1 3.3 (572) 



 Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know / 

Hard to say 

(Sample size) 

Jan-00 44.6 33.3 18.7 3.4 (561) 

Feb-00 41.3 35.0 20.2 3.5 (545) 

Mar-00 38.1 40.3 20.1 1.4 (556) 

May-00 49.3 35.0 13.1 2.7 (566) 

Jun-00 53.3 33.8 10.6 2.3 (557) 

Jul-00 52.2 33.7 12.1 2.0 (952) 

Aug-00 52.5 30.8 14.8 2.0 (920) 

Sep-00 51.8 31.3 15.3 1.7 (848) 

Oct-00 46.2 33.4 18.7 1.7 (812) 

Nov-00 47.4 34.1 17.1 1.5 (895) 

Dec-00 44.4 33.7 20.0 1.9 (843) 

Jan-01 44.3 37.1 16.1 2.6 (784) 

Feb-01 40.2 39.2 18.4 2.2 (743) 

Mar-01 40.3 39.8 18.7 1.2 (802) 

Apr-01 41.9 41.0 15.6 1.6 (774) 

May-01 40.7 40.3 18.0 1.0 (904) 

Jun-01 32.7 52.5 13.7 1.2 (854) 

Jul-01 42.3 40.0 16.3 1.4 (732) 

Aug-01 47.9 33.1 17.0 2.0 (864) 

Sep-01 49.1 38.5 11.2 1.2 (743) 

Oct-01 50.9 34.3 13.6 1.1 (909) 

Nov-01 53.2 29.5 15.0 2.2 (847) 

Dec-01 41.2 38.8 18.1 1.9 (786) 

Jan-02 40.2 39.5 18.0 2.3 (706) 

Feb-02 39.7 37.4 21.2 1.7 (725) 

Mar-02 38.6 38.7 21.3 1.5 (949) 

Apr-02 41.0 40.1 18.0 1.0 (901) 

May-02 42.3 38.7 16.6 2.4 (871) 

Jun-02 43.9 35.0 15.5 5.6 (702) 

Jul-02 49.9 36.1 12.6 1.4 (851) 

Aug-02 51.3 33.9 12.5 2.2 (805) 



 Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know / 

Hard to say 

(Sample size) 

Sep-02 50.7 35.4 12.1 1.7 (824) 

Oct-02 52.3 33.2 12.3 2.2 (820) 

Nov-02 51.0 34.6 13.2 1.2 (833) 

Dec-02 51.8 35.5 11.7 1.1 (753) 

Jan-03 53.4 34.7 11.0 0.9 (799) 

Feb-03 52.7 35.2 11.4 0.7 (753) 

Mar-03 56.5 32.8  8.6 2.1 (823) 

Apr-03 59.4 30.2  8.0 2.3 (858) 

May-03 55.8 31.6 11.5 1.1 (990) 

Jun-03 53.4 35.5 10.4 0.8 (877) 

Jul-03 60.0 29.8  9.2 1.0 (909) 

Aug-03 53.3 35.3 10.0 1.5 (811) 

Sep-03 50.0 37.0 12.1 0.9 (760) 

Oct-03 50.1 39.4 10.0 0.5 (836) 

Nov-03 48.4 40.4 10.3 0.9 (864) 

Dec-03 50.1 38.4 10.5 1.0 (713) 

Jan-04 48.0 38.5 12.4 1.1 (735) 

Feb-04 47.2 41.0 10.7 1.1 (829) 

Mar-04 45.1 42.4 12.0 0.5 (761) 

Apr-04 51.6 36.9 10.5 1.0 (819) 

May-04 54.4 34.1 10.7 0.8 (777) 

Jun-04 51.5 35.3 12.1 1.1 (964) 

Jul-04 45.7 40.1 13.6 0.5 (740) 

Aug-04 40.2 42.0 16.9 0.8 (721) 

Sep-04 35.8 46.0 16.7 1.4 (837) 

Oct-04 32.8 49.3 17.2 0.8  (745) 

Nov-04 31.8 49.1 18.4 0.7 (743) 

Dec-04 38.7 45.4 15.1 0.9 (809) 

Jan-05 39.8 45.8 13.7 0.8 (747) 

Feb-05 38.9 46.1 14.1 0.8 (722) 

Question：「總體嚟講，你滿唔滿意香港特區政府嘅表現呢？」 


